
 

 

 

 

 
 
Happy Child Happy Home 
 
Creative Discipline, Connected Family 
 
Growing Children, Thriving Children 
 
Louis’ Farm 

 
 

$30.00 
 

$30.00 
 

$30.00 
 

$10.00 

 

 
Through the Rainbow 
 
Happy Car Games 
 
The Connected Family Handbook 

 
$33.00 

 
$25.00 

 
$30.00 

 

Three Bill Goats Gruff 
 
The Sea, The Tree and Me 
 
Sew Soft Toys – Felt Craft Book 

$30.00 
 

$30.00 
 

$38.00 
 
 

 

Angels 
 
Table Talk 
 
Postcards 
 
Seasonal Card Set (plus display) 
 
Wooden Postcard Display 

$13.00 
 

$25.00 
 

$5.00 
 

$25.00 
 

$20.00 
 


